
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

196 

33 

51 

Name 

Phil Daigrepont 

Ralf Kuehnhoefer 

Jim Gewinner 

Scott Clark 

Class 

7BSR 

5ASR 

5FM 

7HS2 

Best Tm 

1:48.045 

1:51.825 

2:03.082 

2:13.010 

Year 

1978 

1971 

1965 

1978 

Make/Model 

Toj/206-24 Spider 

Chevron B19 

Lotus 23B 

Lola T492 

Color 

Gold/Black 

Silver/Red 

Green/Gray 

Red 

Hometown 

Kenner LA 

Longview TX 

Fredericksburg TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Mardis Gras in October@ NOLA 

Group  5 7 

Group 5 7 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:30:22 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

10/15/2016 08:30 AM 


