



SVRA Mardis Gras in October@ NOLA

Sorted on Best Lap time

Group 57

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

Group 5 7 Qualifying 2

10/15/2016 08:30 AM

Qualifying started at 8:30:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Year	Make/Model	Color	Hometown	
1	4	Phil Daigrepont	7BSR	1:48.045	1978	Toj/206-24 Spider	Gold/Black	Kenner LA	
2	196	Ralf Kuehnhoefer	5ASR	1:51.825	1971	Chevron B19	Silver/Red	Longview TX	
3	33	Jim Gewinner	5FM	2:03.082	1965	Lotus 23B	Green/Gray	Fredericksburg TX	
4	51	Scott Clark	7HS2	2:13.010	1978	Lola T492	Red	Fort Worth TX	

Royal Purple - The Official Lubricant of SVRA









Orbits